Tentative Agenda

SATURDAY, APRIL 26, 2025

07:30 a.m.
08:30 a.m.
09:00 a.m.
09:45 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

4:15 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

Registration and Breakfast

Opening Prayer

General Session

Leadership Commission Speaker: Alex Guzman, Responding to the Call: A Life of Stewardship

and Service

Break/ Confessions

Legislative Commission Speaker: Dr. Natalie King, Called to an Accompaniment: Navigating

Serious lliness and the End-of-Life for Catholics

Break

Lunch, Our Lady of Good Council, Affiliate, Golden Rose, & Attendance Awards

Break

Keynote Speaker: Michael Edwards, Young Saints, Timeless Lessons

Call to 2025 Convention (Eastern Deanery)

Closing Prayer Recess

Bus boarding (buses will leave hotel by 4:30 pm)

Mass at the Cathedral of Madeleine - WOY Group Photo at Cathedral immediately after Mass
Bus boarding immediately after Mass (Last bus for WOY leaves at 6:30)

Banquet Social Opens

Women of the Year Banquet & Awards

SUNDAY, APRIL 27, 2025

07:00 a.m.
07:30 a.m.
08:00 a.m.
08:30 a.m.
09:00 a.m.
09:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

Adoration

Rosary

Registration

Prayer Service

Breakfast

Break: Hotel checkout

Guest Speakers: Kit and Kevin Cummings, Encountering Grief-A Catholic understanding of

Miscarriage, Still Birth, and Infant Death

11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Break

Resume General Session, Resolutions, and Officers ‘Recommitment Ceremony
Closing Prayer

Raffle and Silent Auction

Adjournment



