

Tentative Agenda

SATURDAY, APRIL 26, 2025

07:30 a.m.	Registration and Breakfast
08:30 a.m.	Opening Prayer
09:00 a.m.	General Session
09:45 a.m.	Leadership Commission Speaker: Alex Guzman, Responding to the Call: A Life of Stewardship
	and Service
10:30 a.m.	Break/ Confessions
11:00 a.m.	Legislative Commission Speaker: Dr. Natalie King, Called to an Accompaniment: Navigating
	Serious Illness and the End-of-Life for Catholics
11:45 a.m.	Break
12:00 p.m.	Lunch, Our Lady of Good Council, Affiliate, Golden Rose, & Attendance Awards
1:15 p.m.	Break
1:30 p.m.	Keynote Speaker: Michael Edwards, Young Saints, Timeless Lessons
2:45 p.m.	Call to 2025 Convention (Eastern Deanery)
	Closing Prayer Recess
4:15 p.m.	Bus boarding (buses will leave hotel by 4:30 pm)
5:00 p.m.	Mass at the Cathedral of Madeleine - WOY Group Photo at Cathedral immediately after Mass
	Bus boarding immediately after Mass (Last bus for WOY leaves at 6:30)
6:15 p.m.	Banquet Social Opens
7:15 p.m.	Women of the Year Banquet & Awards

1:30 p.m. Adjournment

<u>SUNDAY, APRIL 27, 2025</u>		
	07:00 a.m.	Adoration
	07:30 a.m.	Rosary
	08:00 a.m.	Registration
	08:30 a.m.	Prayer Service
	09:00 a.m.	Breakfast
	09:45 a.m.	Break: Hotel checkout
	10:00 a.m.	Guest Speakers: Kit and Kevin Cummings, Encountering Grief-A Catholic understanding of
Miscarriage, Still Birth, and Infant Death		
	11:00 a.m.	Break
	11:15 a.m.	Resume General Session, Resolutions, and Officers 'Recommitment Ceremony
	12:00 p.m.	Closing Prayer
	12:15 p.m.	Raffle and Silent Auction